
2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Strawberries
Season in Texas: April - June

Did you know?
On average, each strawberry 

has 200 seeds

June 2025 |

Announcements:

square m
ea
ls

This product was funded by USDA. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Food and Nutrition Division 
www.SquareMeals.org

Updated 6/6/2024 
National School Lunch Program

Menu is Subject 
to change!!!

Any Questions or 
Concerns please 

contact:
Cheryl Woytek 
979-732-2078

Ext 403

Honey Bun

Hamburger on a Bun, 
Carrot Sticks &

Oranges

Super Donut

Chicken Burger & 
Peaches

Assorted Cereal

Corn Dog, Tater 
Gems, Baked Beans &

Apples

Assorted Muffins

Pepperoni Pizza, Corn 
on the Cob, Green 
Beans & Pineapple 

Chunks

French Toast 
Sticks

Ham & Cheese Sub 
& Carrot Sticks

Assorted Cereal

Chicken Poppers, 
Mash Potatoes, 

Green Beans & Pears

Pancake on a Stick 

Cheeseburger on a 
Bun, Carrot Sticks & 

Apples 

Mini Pancakes

Hot Dog, French 
Fries, Baked Beans & 

Mix Fruit

Assorted Muffins

Hot Dog, French 
Fries, Bake Beans & 

Mixed Fruit

Assorted Cereal

Chicken Burger & 
Peaches

Honey Bun

Corn Dog, Tater 
Gems, Baked 

Beans, & Apples

Assorted Cereal

Hamburger on a 
Bun, Carrot Sticks 

& Oranges

Assorted Cereal

Corn Dog, Tater 
Gems, Baked 

Beans, & Apples

Super Donut

Chicken Burger & 
Peaches

Mini Pancakes

Hot Dog, French Fries, 
Baked Beans & Mix 

Fruit

Honey Bun

Hamburger on a 
Bun, Carrot Sticks & 

Oranges

Assorted Muffins

Hamburger on a 
Bun, Carrot 

Sticks & Oranges

Columbus Independent School Distict

Milk $0.45
Breakfast served with 
assorted milk and juice 
and assorted low sugar 
cereal

CHS Meal Prices
Paid Lunch $3.15
Reduced Lunch $0.40
Adult Lunch $4.25
All Adult Snacks $1.50

CJHS Meal Prices
Paid Lunch $3.00
Reduced Lunch $0.40
Adult Lunch $4.25 All
Adult Snacks $1.50

CES Meal Prices
Paid Lunch $2.75
Reduced Lunch $ 0.40
Adult Lunch $4.25
Paid Breakfast $1.75
Reduced Breakfast $0.30
Adult Breakfast $3.00


