## June 2025 | Columbus Independent School Distict

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	FRESH
2 Honey Bun	3 Assorted Cereal	4 Super Donut	<sup>5</sup> Mini Pancakes	6	Announcements:
Hamburger on a Bun, Carrot Sticks & Oranges	Corn Dog, Tater Gems, Baked Beans & Apples	Chicken Burger & Peaches	Hot Dog, French Fries, Baked Beans & Mix Fruit		Menu is Subject to change!!! Any Questions or
9 Assorted Muffins	10 French Toast	11 Assorted Cereal	12Pancake on a Stick	13	Concerns please
Pepperoni Pizza, Corn on the Cob, Green Beans & Pineapple Chunks	Sticks Ham & Cheese Sub & Carrot Sticks	Chicken Poppers, Mash Potatoes, Green Beans & Pears	Cheeseburger on a Bun, Carrot Sticks & Apples		contact: Cheryl Woytek 979-732-2078
16 Assorted Muffins	17 Assorted Cereal	18 Honey Bun	19 Assorted Cereal	20	Ext 403
Hot Dog, French Fries, Bake Beans & Mixed Fruit	Chicken Burger & Peaches	Corn Dog, Tater Gems, Baked Beans, & Apples	Hamburger on a Bun, Carrot Sticks & Oranges		Milk \$0.45 Breakfast served with assorted milk and juice and assorted low sugar cereal
23 Honey Bun	24 Assorted Cereal	25 Super Donut	26 Mini Pancakes	27	CHS Meal Prices Paid Lunch \$3.15
Hamburger on a Bun, Carrot Sticks & Oranges	Corn Dog, Tater Gems, Baked Beans, & Apples	Chicken Burger & Peaches	Hot Dog, French Fries, Baked Beans & Mix Fruit		Reduced Lunch \$0.40 Adult Lunch \$4.25 All Adult Snacks \$1.50 CJHS Meal Prices Paid Lunch \$3.00 Reduced Lunch \$0.40
30 Assorted Muffins			<b>**</b> Strawk	perries	Adult Lunch \$4.25 All Adult Snacks \$1.50
Hamburger on a Bun, Carrot Sticks & Oranges			Did you	as: April - June u know? ach strawberry	CES Meal Prices Paid Lunch \$2.75 Reduced Lunch \$ 0.40 Adult Lunch \$4.25 Paid Breakfast \$1.75





has 200 seeds

This product was funded by USDA. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



Reduced Breakfast \$0.30 Adult Breakfast \$3.00